

Month Ending JANUARY 2026

	General	Management	SAVE	PPEL	Debt Service	Student Activity	Agency Funds	Enterprise	Student Coffee	RH Consortium
Prev Month Bal	\$17,982,537.08	\$855,257.63	\$16,381,872.10	\$13,112,836.04	\$4,142,682.76	\$810,382.78	\$413,306.24	\$3,854,962.20	\$48,683.66	\$937,140.57
Current Month Revenue	\$4,886,719.75	\$13,049.48	\$1,003,553.69	\$937,225.33	\$55,416.88	\$118,360.84	\$34,990.73	\$287,377.93	\$6,656.25	\$20,284.44
Cash w/Fiscal Agent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfer In/out	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$357,929.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Interfund Loans	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Available	\$22,869,256.83	\$868,307.11	\$17,385,425.79	\$14,050,061.37	\$4,556,029.19	\$928,743.62	\$448,296.97	\$4,142,340.13	\$55,339.91	\$957,425.01
Expenditures	\$6,641,942.37	\$10,762.84	-\$129,379.82	\$570,440.47	\$800.00	\$126,140.88	\$33,598.48	\$286,539.54	\$7,697.78	\$937,140.57
Transfer in/out	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$357,929.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ending Month Bal.	\$16,227,314.46	\$857,544.27	\$17,156,876.06	\$13,479,620.90	\$4,555,229.19	\$802,602.74	\$414,698.49	\$3,855,800.59	\$47,642.13	\$20,284.44
Cash	\$92,932.93	\$857,544.09	\$7,497,833.19	\$6,531,031.03	\$271,134.45	\$390,801.47	\$158,144.48	\$3,391,199.56	\$47,642.13	\$20,284.44
Investments	\$16,100,908.80	\$0.18	\$9,659,042.87	\$6,948,589.87	\$4,284,094.74	\$411,801.27	\$256,554.01	\$464,601.03	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfer In	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cash w/Fiscal Agent	\$33,472.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Interfund Loan	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total	\$16,227,314.46	\$857,544.27	\$17,156,876.06	\$13,479,620.90	\$4,555,229.19	\$802,602.74	\$414,698.49	\$3,855,800.59	\$47,642.13	\$20,284.44
Bal. Prior Year	\$16,537,630.08	\$1,204,104.98	\$13,459,238.98	\$12,297,461.91	\$4,676,395.01	\$889,686.32	\$367,450.46	\$3,571,539.69	\$34,224.16	\$228,771.97

Year to Date Balance JANUARY 2026

	General	Management	SAVE	PPEL	Debt Service	Student Activity	Agency Funds	Enterprise	Student Coffee	RH Consortium
Beginning Yr. Bal	\$21,012,260.92	\$1,172,496.55	\$15,175,394.97	\$8,755,161.51	\$24,209.02	\$934,789.36	\$446,222.54	\$3,783,760.46	\$39,759.41	\$34,378.30
Year to Date Revenue	\$38,455,050.49	\$1,111,606.73	\$5,236,613.01	\$11,660,241.28	\$4,025,638.33	\$724,185.33	\$136,399.44	\$1,658,087.09	\$50,943.00	\$2,087,314.01
Cash w/Fiscal Agent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfer In/out	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,505,506.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Available	\$59,467,311.41	\$2,284,103.28	\$20,412,007.98	\$20,415,402.79	\$6,555,354.20	\$1,658,974.69	\$582,621.98	\$5,441,847.55	\$90,702.41	\$2,121,692.31
Interfund Loan	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Expenditures	\$43,239,996.95	\$1,426,559.01	\$749,625.07	\$6,935,781.89	\$2,000,125.01	\$856,371.95	\$167,923.49	\$1,586,046.96	\$43,060.28	\$2,101,407.87
Transfer in/out	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,505,506.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Ending YTD Bal.	\$16,227,314.46	\$857,544.27	\$17,156,876.06	\$13,479,620.90	\$4,555,229.19	\$802,602.74	\$414,698.49	\$3,855,800.59	\$47,642.13	\$20,284.44
Budget Amt Rev	\$74,707,216.00	\$2,025,119.00	\$7,980,840.00	\$9,468,112.00	\$11,461,105.00	\$1,120,685.00	\$350,000.00	\$3,128,924.00	\$35,000.00	\$5,450,000.00
Budget Balance	\$36,252,165.51	\$913,512.27	\$2,744,226.99	-\$2,197,129.28	\$4,929,959.82	\$396,499.67	\$213,600.56	\$1,470,836.91	-\$15,943.00	\$3,362,685.99
Percent Remaining	48.53%	45.11%	34.39%	-23.15%	43.01%	35.38%	61.03%	47.01%	-45.55%	61.70%
Budget Amt Exp	\$76,820,670.00	\$1,634,184.00	\$12,597,595.00	\$8,025,300.00	\$11,329,850.00	\$1,318,183.00	\$350,000.00	\$3,825,649.00	\$35,000.00	\$5,450,000.00
Budget Balance	\$33,580,673.05	\$207,624.99	\$9,342,463.08	\$1,089,518.11	\$9,329,724.99	\$461,811.05	\$182,076.51	\$2,239,602.04	-\$8,060.28	\$3,348,592.13
Percent Remaining	43.71%	12.71%	74.16%	13.58%	82.35%	35.03%	52.02%	58.54%	-23.03%	61.44%

CEDAR FALLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Monthly Financial Report
JANUARY 2025-2026

Fund	Checking Account					Assets			Reconciliation	
	Beginning Cash Balance	Asset Deposits	Monthly Receipts/ Intra Fund Transfers	Monthly Expenditures	Investments Transfers In/Out	Transfers In/Out	Ending Cash Balance	Investments	Fiscal Agent Dep/ Interfund Loans	Secretary's Book Balance
General Fund (10-16)	\$146,695.53		\$4,886,719.75	\$5,641,942.37	(\$48,538.98)	\$1,750,000.00	\$82,832.93	16,100,908.80	\$33,472.73	\$16,227,314.46
Management Fund (22)	\$855,257.45		\$13,049.48	\$10,762.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$857,544.09	0.18	\$0.00	\$857,544.27
Trust/Agency Fund (27-93)	\$157,503.06		\$34,980.73	\$33,598.48	(\$750.83)	\$0.00	\$158,144.48	256,554.01	\$0.00	\$414,898.49
Riverhills (94)	\$937,140.57		\$20,284.44	\$937,140.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20,284.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20,284.44
Capital Projects (31)	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Statewide Sales Tax (33)	\$6,747,452.26		\$1,003,553.69	\$228,549.73	(\$24,623.03)	\$0.00	\$7,497,833.19	9,659,042.87	\$0.00	\$17,156,876.06
Sch House (36)	\$6,185,564.70		\$937,225.33	\$570,440.47	(\$21,318.53)	\$0.00	\$6,531,031.03	6,948,589.87	\$0.00	\$13,478,620.90
Debt Service Fund (40)	\$222,669.95		\$413,346.43	\$800.00	(\$364,081.93)	\$0.00	\$271,134.45	4,284,094.74	\$0.00	\$4,555,225.19
Student Act. Fund (21 & 77)	\$399,786.68		\$118,360.84	\$126,140.88	(\$1,205.17)	\$0.00	\$390,801.47	411,801.27	\$0.00	\$802,602.74
Food Service Fund (61)	\$3,391,720.86		\$287,377.93	\$286,539.54	(\$1,359.69)	\$0.00	\$3,391,198.56	464,601.03	\$0.00	\$3,855,800.59
Entrepreneurial Fund (64)	\$48,683.66		\$6,656.25	\$7,697.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47,642.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47,642.13
TOTALS	\$19,092,474.72	\$0.00	\$7,721,564.87	\$8,843,612.66	(\$461,879.16)	\$1,750,000.00	\$19,258,547.77	\$38,125,592.77	\$33,472.73	\$57,417,613.27

Monthly Totals	4,184,316.57	684,881.00	17,520.18	13,049.48	20,284.44	34,990.73	0.00	0.00	4,657,146.78	1,006,093.92	10,857.00	521,629.82	445,914.85	10,762.84	937,140.57	33,598.48	18,510.47	(1,716,219.66)
Year to Date Totals	33,156,336.69	3,424,005.00	1,874,305.80	1,111,606.73	2,087,314.01	130,389.44	(33,472.73)	0.00	29,181,985.14	6,447,069.91	333,034.54	4,208,462.69	3,071,444.67	1,426,559.01	2,101,407.87	167,823.49	6,326,456.18	10,031,006.80

2025-2026 SCHOOLHOUSE FUND WORKSHEET

JANUARY

# 33 -- Statewide Sales Tax							
Description	Receipts	Disb.	ISJIT	Collins /Lincoln Investment	FSB MM	Interfund Loan	Balance
			11 Series Bond	LOT			
YTD Totals	4,233,059.32	3,026,582.19	40,291.63	3,124,723.56	6,469,404.65	0.00	6,747,452.26
LOT Receipts	801,231.64						7,548,683.90
Receipts	138,675.00						7,687,358.90
Checking Interest	39,024.02						7,726,382.92
Savings Interest	24,623.03		118.26	4,644.28	19,860.49		7,726,382.92
Vendor Checks		1,897.00					7,724,485.92
Sinking Fund Transfer		357,929.55					7,366,556.37
Interest CD							7,366,556.37
Transfer		(131,276.82)					7,497,833.19
Transfer							7,497,833.19
Monthly Totals	1,003,553.69	228,549.73	118.26	4,644.28	19,860.49	0.00	7,497,833.19
YTD Totals	5,236,613.01	3,255,131.92	40,409.89	3,129,367.84	6,489,265.14	0.00	

#36 - PPEL Fund							
Description	Receipts	Disb.	Collins CCU FSB	ISJIT	Interfund Loan		Balance
YTD Totals	10,723,015.95	6,365,341.42	5,663,192.03	1,264,079.31	0.00		6,185,564.70
Taxes/Reg PPEL	5,761.57						6,191,326.27
Taxes/Voted PPEL	23,395.44						6,214,721.71
Receipts	886,749.79						7,101,471.50
Checking Interest							7,101,471.50
Savings Interest	21,318.53		17,608.25	3,710.28			7,101,471.50
Vendor Checks		439,457.65					6,662,013.85
Transfer		130,982.82					6,531,031.03
Taxes/Reg C&I							6,531,031.03
Taxes/Voted C&I							6,531,031.03
Monthly Totals	937,225.33	570,440.47	17,608.25	3,710.28	0.00		6,531,031.03
YTD Totals	11,660,241.28	6,935,781.89	5,680,800.28	1,267,789.59	0.00		

#40 - Debt Service Fund							
Description	Receipts	Disb.	Lincoln Investments				Balance
YTD Totals	6,117,798.75	1,999,325.01	3,920,012.81				222,669.95
ADJUSTMENT BB FY18							222,669.95
Bond Payment							271,934.45
Debt Service Receipts	49,264.50						271,934.45
Sinking Fund	357,929.55		357,929.55				271,934.45
Savings Interest	6,152.38		6,152.38				271,934.45
Withdrawal							271,934.45
Vendor checks		800.00					271,134.45
Debt Service C&I							271,134.45
Transfer							271,134.45
Monthly Totals	413,346.43	800.00	364,081.93				271,134.45
YTD Totals	6,531,145.18	2,000,125.01	4,284,094.74				

GRAND TOTAL - MONTHLY	2,354,125.45	799,790.20	381,808.44	8,354.56	19,860.49	0.00	
GRAND TOTAL - YEAR TO DATE	23,427,999.47	12,191,038.82	10,005,304.91	4,397,157.43	6,489,265.14	0.00	14,299,998.67

STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND
JANUARY FY26

		Receipts	Expend.	Balance	Invest.	Balance
Senior High	Monthly Totals	105,675.89	108,578.26	270,093.96	319,747.27	589,841.23
	Year to Date Totals	605,328.65	734,498.43			
Holmes Jr. High	Monthly Totals	3,898.77	8,472.09	45,622.40	11,625.27	57,247.67
	Year to Date Totals	48,438.34	56,184.98			
Peet Jr. High	Monthly Totals	4,845.34	8,861.05	33,254.14	49,046.28	82,300.42
	Year to Date Totals	52,377.57	44,158.63			
Cedar Heights	Monthly Totals	475.52	-	684.02	9,402.99	10,087.01
	Year to Date Totals	3,680.62	3,320.60			
Hansen	Monthly Totals	1,045.43	-	6,309.09	4,247.67	10,556.76
	Year to Date Totals	3,734.57	4,474.73			
Lincoln	Monthly Totals	507.06	-	4,322.96	5,830.66	10,153.62
	Year to Date Totals	1,196.76	479.67			
North Cedar	Monthly Totals	243.47	84.21	1,365.33	1,186.87	2,552.20
	Year to Date Totals	449.18	1,062.88			
Orchard Hill	Monthly Totals	18.41	(8.73)	1,515.99	6,290.71	7,806.70
	Year to Date Totals	746.52	1,678.53			
Southdale	Monthly Totals	500.95	-	13,603.06	4,423.55	18,026.61
	Year to Date Totals	1,036.39	1,961.50			
Aldrich	Monthly Total	1,150.00	154.00	14,030.52	-	14,030.52
	Year to Date Totals	7,196.73	8,552.00			
	Monthly Totals	118,360.84	126,140.88	390,801.47	411,801.27	802,602.74
	Year to Date Totals	724,185.33	856,371.95			

[illegible][illegible]